STOCK MAME : A I Hotels

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

09/02/94 CHEONG KENG KOOI

09/02/94 CHEONG BEEN KHEKG

STOCK HAME : Allan Int'l

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/96 CHEUKG SHU WAN

STOCK NAME : Amoy Properties
Date Rec‘d Director/Chief Executive

14702794 YIN SHANG SHING

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  14/02/94 1O 18/02/?&
(0105)
Class Company Name Tran. Date
;;; ------------------ ASSOCIATED INT'L HOTELS LTD. !/ /
ORD TIAN TECK LAND LTD. 07/02/94
ORD YIK FOX INV. HOLDING CO. LYD, !/ /7
ORD OSLO PEAX INV, LTD. /I /
ORD ASSOCIATED INTERMATIONAL HOTEL- /7
S LTD.
ORD TIAN TECK LAND LTD. 08/02/94
ORD YIK FOK INVESTMENT HOLDIMG CO.- / /
L1D.
(0684)
Class Company Name Tran. Date
;;;: ----------------- ALLAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS L- 07/02/94
0.
95 WAR. ALLAN IKTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS L- /7
0.
(0101)
Class Company Name Tran. Date
w wor poeearies o, 4
HAR AHMOY PROPERTIES LTD. !/

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bal.
2,010,119
658,420
10
25

2,188,000

100,068

10

Present Bal.

34,715,335

7,668,267

Present Bal.

277,000

25,799

PAGE : 1

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

2,010,119 0.000
278,420 A 2.625
10 0.000

25 0.000
2,188,000 0.000
50,068 A 2.600

10 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

31,191,335 0.870

7,668,267 0.000

Previous Bal., A/D Consideration



STOCK NAME Amoy Properties

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 Y14 snang SHING

STOCK NAME : Asia Commercial Holdings

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94  DUONG LOUISE

14/02/94 DUONG HING CHI HENRY

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUT]VE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94

PAGE : 2
C(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/02/94 10  18/02/94
(01013
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

""" ow T ———————— e v a e
WAR HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT LTb. !/ 237,362 237,362 0.000
UAY SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD. / / 58,000 58,000 0.000
g sy GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD. /7 100,000 100,000 0.000

(0104)
Class Company Neme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

w S womre s a e
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD. 07/02/94 401,576,712 399,076,712 A 0.700
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HDLDH.JGS L70. 07/02/94 399,076,712 398,976,712 A 0.680
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD. 07/02/94 398,976,712 398,444,712 A 0.670
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD. 07/02/%4 398,444,712 398,442,712 A 0.720
96 VAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS L1p. /7 42,217,876 42,217,876 0.000
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD, 07/02/94 412,208, 622 409,708,622 A 0.710
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LD, 07/02/94 409,708,622 407,208,622 A 0.700
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTp. 07/02/94 407,208,622 407,108,622 A 0.680
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD. 07/02/94 407,108,622 406,576,622 A 6.670 ‘
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS L7D. 07/02/94 406,576,622 406,574,622 A 0.720

o Ry NI T



STOLK MAME : Asia Commercial Holdings

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 DUONG MING CHI HEHRY

14702/94 EAV YIN

16/02/94 LAM KIM PHUNG

15/02/94 DUONG LOUISE

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH

(0104)

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
96 WAR

ORD.
GRD.
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
96 WAR |

ORD,

14702/96 710

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL

ASIA COMMERCIAL
ED

ASIA COMMERCIAL
ED

ASIA COMMERCIAL
ED

ASTA COMMERCIAL
ED

ASIA COMMERCIAL
ED

ASIA COMMERCIAL
Eb

ASTA COMMERCIAL
ED

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIOKS)

18/02/94

HOLDIKNGS LTD.
HOLDINGS LTD.
HOLDINGS LYD.

HOLDINGS LTD.

HOLDINGS LYD.
HOLDINGS LTD.
HOLDINGS LTD.

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

HOLDINGS LIMIT-

Tran. Date

07/02/94

07/02/94

07/02/94

07702794

07/02/94

07/02/94

07702794

07/02/94

07/02/94

07702794

08/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bal,
42,182,764
579,760,657
577,260,697
574,760,697
574,660,697
574,128,697
42,210,350

579,760,697

577,260,697

574,760,697

574,660,697

574,128,697

42,210,350

409,576,712

Previous Bat.
42,182,764
577,260,697
574,760,697
574,660,697

574,128,697
574,126,697
42,210,350

577,260,697

574,760,697

574,660,697

574,128,697

574,126,697

42,210,350

409,574,712

PAGE : 3

A/D Consideration

0.000
A 0.710
A 0.700
A 0.680
A 9,670
A 0.720

0.000
A 0.710
A 0.700
A 0.680
A 0.670
A 0.720

0.000
A 0.720



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14702/94 TO  18/02/94

STOCK NAME : Asia Commercial Holdings (0104)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date
15/02/94 DUCHG LOUISE ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
CRD. ASIA CCHMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
96 WAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- / /
o
15/02/94 DUONG MING CHI HENRY ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
ORD. . ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
96 WAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- /7
ED
15/02/94 LAH KIM PHUNG ORD. AS1A COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/9%

ED

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 4

Pregent Bal.

409,574,712

404,574,712

404,276,712

42,217,876

417,708,622

417,706,622

412,706,622

412,408,622

42,182,764

585,260,697

585,258,697

Previous Bal.

404,579,712

404,276,712

404,076,712

42,217,876

417,706,622

412,706,622

412,408,622

412,208,622

42,182,764

585,258,697

580,258,697

A/D Consideration

A 0.700
A 0.670
A 0.660

0.000
A 0.720
A 0.700
A 0.670
A 0.660

0.000
A 0.720
A 0.700



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : S
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14702/9% 10O 18/02/94

STOCK HAME : Asin Commercial Holdings (0104)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Cless Company Neme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
15/702/94 LAK KIM PHUNG ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94 580,258,697 579,960,697 A 0.670
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94 579,960,697 579,760,697 A 0.660
ED
96 WAR ASIA COMMERGIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- /7 42,210,350 42,210,350 0.000
ED
15/02/94 EAV YIN ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94 585,260,697 585,258,697 A 0.720
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94 585,258,657 580,258,697 A 0.700
ED '
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08/02/94 580,258,697 579,960,697 A 0.670
ED
ORD. ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 08702794 579,960,697 579,760,697 A 0.600
ED
96 WAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LIMIT- 7 42,210,350 42,210,350 0.000
ED
16/02/94 DUONG LOU!ISE ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 414,576,712 414,574,712 A 0.000
CRD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 414,574,712 409,574,712 A 0.700
96 WAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD !/ / 42,217,876 42,217,876 0.000
16/02/94 DUONG MING CHI HENRY ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 422,710,622 422,708,622 A 0.720

ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 422,708,622 417,708,622 A 0.700




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94

PAGE : 6
(ACTUAL TYRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/02/94 10 18702794

STOCK NAME : Asia Commercial Holdings (0104)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Cless Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
Neruersh ouons W ont vewer ewn o comenci woomis tn 11 e
16/02/94 LAM KIM PHUNG ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 590,262,697 590,260,697 A 0.720
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 590,260,697 585,260,497 A 0.700
96 WAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD /! 42,210,350 42,210,350 0.000
16/02/96 EAV YIN ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 590,262,697 590,260,697 A 0.720
ORD ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD 09702794 590,260,697 585,260,697 A 0,700
96 WAR ASIA COMMERCIAL HOLDINGS LTD [/ 42,210,350 42,210,350 0.000

STOCK NAME : Agia Orient (0214)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
s o e T ow. Ksth cRiEHT coy Lores aryiaree s oo n
ORD. ASIA ORIENT COMPANY LIMITED 07/02/94 210,801,940 210,701,940 A 1.660
ORD, ASIA ORIENT COMPANY LIMITED 07/02/94 210,701,940 210,401,940 A 1.680
17/02/96 POON JING ORD ASIA ORIENT CO LTD 08/02/94 210,933,940 210,901,940 A 1.650

STOCK NAME : C. P, Pokphard (0043)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oiozss camont o w. c. b. poewd o, 5, s e nnose v s
ORD. CHIA TAI LIANYUNGANG CO. LTD. /1 510,000 510,000 0.000



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM
STOCK NAME : C. P. Pokphand (0043)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class
R w.
16/02/94  JIARAVANON SUMET ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
ORD.
STOCK NAME : Capital Asia €0283)
Date Rec!d . Director/Chief Executiva Class
st o oo o men w
16/02/94 WONG CHING PING ALEX ORD.
STOCK NAME : Century City Intil (0355)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class
e s w
ORD
ORD
ORD
94 WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

14/02/96 10 18702794
Company Neme Tran, Date
CHIA TAI SHENYANG CO, LYD, /1
C. P. POKPNAND CO. LTD. 15702794
CHIA TAI LIANYUNGANG CO. LTD. /7
CHIA TAl SHENYAKG CO. LTD. /7 /
P. T. CENTRAL PROTEINAPRIMA /7
Company Name Tran. Date
CAPITAL ASIA LTD 03/02/94
CAPITAL ASIA LTD. 08/02/94
Company Name Tran. Date

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HoOL- /7 /
DINGS LTD

PALIBURG INT'L HOLDINGS LTD /7
PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LTD 04/02/94

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT- !l
D

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT- / /
D

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE :

Previous Bal.

Present Bal,

510,000 510,000
1,196,467,090  1,195,025,090 A
510,000 510,000
510,000 510,000
17,006,690 17,006,690

Present Bal. Previous Bal.

190,500,000 190,110,000 A

190,870,000 190,500,000 A

Present Bal. Previous Bal.

776,396,967 774,396,967
1,127,715,465  1,127,715,465
2,140,848,000 2,138,870,000 A
1,781,803,006 1,785,093,004
215,633,126 215,633,126

7

A/0 Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

3.200

2.987

A/D Consideration

...................................................................................

0.000

oe: ERIT e
Heviiemtouelatbe s



STOCK NAME : Century City Int'l

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 Lo YUK sul

16/02/94 LO YUK SUI

e el T R T MU YL R NESEL Bt

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FRCH

(0355)

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

94 WAR.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14/02/94 10  18/02/94

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT~
D

FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD
ARGOSY CAPITAL CORPORATION
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD
CHINATREHD (NANKAI) LTD
POLARFINE INC

RICH GAIN INVESTMEHTS N V
SUPREMEN IDER ENTERPRISE LTD
WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HoL-
DINGS LTD,

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LTD.

PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LTD.
PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERWATIONAL HoL-
DINGS LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DIKGS LTD.

Tran. Date

08/02/94

07/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94%

Present Bal.

75,992,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125
774,396,967

1,127,715,465

2,148,034,000
2, 147,434,000

1,781,803,004

215,663,126

Previous Bal.

75,992,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125

774,396,967

1,127,715, 465

2,147,434,000
2,140,848, 000

1,781,803,004

215,663,126

PAGE : 8

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 1.230

A 1.250

0.000

0.000




STOCK NAME : Century City Int'l

Date Rec'd

16/02/94 LO YUX sul

Director/Chief Executive

STOCK NAME : China Strategic
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

‘15/02/94 OE1 HONG LEONG

STOCK NAME : Dao Heng Bank
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 WERKER HAX MICHAEL MAXOWSKI

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NCTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROY

(0355)

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

(0235)

WAR

(0223)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

14/02/94 YO 18/02/9%

Tran, Date

PRINTED : 18/02/9%

Present fal.

PAGE : 9

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

REGAL HOTELS INTERMATIONAL HOL- !l 7
DINGS LTD.

75,992,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125

Present Bal.

75,992,815 0.000
63,175,992 0.000
1,130,349 0.000
7,500 0.000

85 0.000
2,400,000 0.000
3,600 0.000

125 0.000

1 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

FAIRYCUNG HOLDINGS LTD. /7 /7
ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP. !/ 7
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD. /!
CHINATREND (NANKAD) LTD. /7
POLARFINE INC. /7 7/
RICH GAIN INVESTMENTS N.V. !/ /
SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD. /7 7/
WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD. /7 /

Company Kame Tran. Date
CHINA STRATEGIC IMVESTMENT 15702794
CHINA STRATEGIC INVESTMENT LIM- 15/02/94
1TED

Company Name Tran. Date
DAC HENG BANK GROUP LTD. / 7/

148,487,747

30,312,549

Present Bal.

148,447,747 A

30,182,549 A

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

22,500 0.000



STOCK NAME : Dao Heng Bank {0223)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive
16/02/94 WERNER MAX MICHAEL MAKOMSKI ORD
ORD
STOCK MAME : Emperor (China) (0296)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive
09/02/94 YEUNG HOl SING SONNY ORD
ORD
ORD
14/02/94 YEUNG HOI SING SOMNY ORD
STOCK NAME : FPB Bank Hold 0717)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive
09/02/94 DAVIES DAVID STANLEY ORD
ORD
ORD

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

14/02/96 10 18/02/94
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
GUOCO GROUP LTD. 15/02/94 685,000
FIRST CAPITAL CORPORATION LTD. /7 62,500

Company Name Tran, Date

PRINTED : 18/02/94

PAGE : 10

650,000 A 6.750

62,500 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

EMPEROR (CHINA CONCEPT) INV. L- 08/02/94
0.

EHPEROR (CHINA CONCEPT) INV. L- 08/02/94
T0.

EMPEROR (CHINA CONCEPT) INV. L- 08/02/94%
1D.

EMPEROR (CHINA CONCEPT) INV. L- 09/02/94
T0.

Company Name Tran. Date
frB oawc woLome co. 10, rr
FIRST PACIFIC COMPANY LTD, !/ /
FIRST PACIFIC DAVIES LTD. 09/02/94

480,000

500,000

540,000

380,000

Present Bal.

9,425,449

0

500,000 b 7.200
540,000 D 7.150
580,000 o 7.100
480,000 D 7.350

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

9,425,449

3,412,616 17.580




I R T M PSRN D S N S S FIUIRY A5 25 I II00 S UYL o A

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE MOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 11
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/02/96 10  18/02/94
STOCK NAME : Fairyoung Hold (0231)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
15/02/94 CHAN KEE HuA ORD. FAIRYOUXG HOLDINGS LIMITED 08/02/94 167,160,321 167,100,321 A 3.875
ORD, FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LIMITED 04702/94 167,100,321 166,790,321 A 4,025
STOCK NAME : Far Emst Consortium Int!l €0035)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
31/12/93 CHIU TE KEN DEACON N3 ORD FAR EAST CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- 22/12/93 161,907,937 179,907,937 0 1.580
NAL LTD.
ORD FAR EAST HOLDINGS INTERNATIONA- 22/12/93 136,827,142 151,827,142 D 1.000
. L LTD.
24/01/94 CHIU TE KEN DEACON N3 ORD FAR EAST CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- 18/01/94 151,907,937 161,907,937 o 2.250
NAL LTD,
ORD FAR EAST HOLDINGS INT'L LTD. /7 136,827,142 136,827,142 0.000
16/02/94 CHIU YE XEN DEACON ORD FAR EAST CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- / / 151,907,937 151,907,937 0.000
NAL LTD
ORD FAR EAST HOLDINGS INTERNATIONA- 07/02/94 137,213,142 136,827,142 A 1.970
L LTD
STOCK NAME : Far East Moldings Int'l (0036)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Mame Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
16/02/94 CHIU TE-KEN DOACON ORD. FAR EAST HOLDINGS INTERNATIONA- 09/02/9% 143,323,142 143,263,162 A - 2.040
L LTD.
ORD. FAR EAST HOLDINGS IHTERNATIONA- 08/02/94 143,263,142 143,097,142 A 1.97¢

L LTD.




STOCK NAME : Far East Holdings Int't

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 CHIU TE-KEW DOACOM

STOCK NAME : Fer East Hotels
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

09/02/94 CHIU DEREK

STOCK NAME : First Pacific
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

09/02/94 DAVIES DAVID STANLEY

STOCK NAME : Frankie Dominion Int!l

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

09/02/94 WONG YAU CHING MARIA

16/02/94 LAM PO KWA1 FRANKIE

16/02/94 LAM PO KWAL FRANKIE

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIGNS)

FROM  14/02/94 7O  18/02/9%4

(0036)

ORD

(0704)

ORD

ORD

ORD

Tren. Date

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 12

Pregent Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FAR EAST HOLDINGS INTERNATICNA-

L L7D.

07/02/94

Tran. Date

143,097, 142

Present Bal.

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

FAR EAST HOTELS & ENTERTAINMEN-
T LTD.

FIRST PACIFIC CO. LTD.

FIRST PACIFIC DAVIES LTD.

Company Name

02/02/94

Tran. Date

09/02/94

Tran. Date

81,128,299

Present Bal.

9,425,449

Present Bal.

80,560,299 A 2.400

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

9,425,449 0.000
3,412,616 0 17.580

Previous Bel. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

FRANKIE DUMINION INTERNATIONAL-
LTD.

FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-
LT

FRANKIE DOMINION IMTERNATIONAL-
LD

FRANKIE DOMINION INT'L LTD,

07/02/94

15/02/94

15/02/94

16/02/94

10,470,464

157,954,846

157,904,846

158,044,846

157,904,846 A 1.130
157,854,846 A 1.120
158,014,846 A 1.130

LS STEEN




STOCK WAME : Frankie Dominion Int'(

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 LAH PO KWA1 FRANKIE

17/02/94 LAM PO KWAI FRANKIE

STOCK WAME : Grand Hotel 'A!

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Exacutive

14702/94 YIN SHANG SHING

STOCK NAME : Grand Hotel 'B!

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

.........................................

14702/96 YIN SHANG SHING

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE KOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

(0704)

(0195)

IIAII SH

"B" S"

ORD

WAR

0RD

WAR

(0196)

ugn SH

IIAII SH

ORD

WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

14/02/94 10 18/02/94

FRANKIE DOMINION INT'L LTD.

ERANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-
LD

Tran. Date

16/02/94

17/02/94

Tran, Date

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bal. -
158,014,846

158,060,846

Present Bal.

PAGE : 13

A/D Consideratfon

157,954,846 A 1.140

Previous Bal.

158,044,846 A 1.140

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD.
GRAND HOVEL HOLDINGS LTD.
HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO. LID.
HAMG LUHG DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.

AMOY PROPERTIES LTD.

AKOY PROFERTIES LTD.

Company Name

03/02/94

/7

Tran, Date

100,000
1,591,625
237,362
277,000

25,799

Present Bal.

58,000 0.000
100,000 0.000
1,541,625 A 19.500
237,362 0.000
277,000 0.000
25,799 0.000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

GRAND ROTEL HOLDINGS LTD.

GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD.

HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT co. LTD.

HANG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.

03/02/94

100,000
58,000
1,591,625

237,362

100,000 0.000
58,000 0.000
1,541,625 A 19.500
237,362 0.000



STOCK NAME : Grand Hotel 'B*

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 YIN SHANG SHING

STOCK NAME : HKRS Hotels

Date Rectd Director/Chief Executive

.........................................

17/02/94 HCAULAY RONALD JAMES
17/02/94 KADOORIE MICHAEL DAVID

STOCK NAME : HKCB Bank
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 RIADY MOCHTAR

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  14/02/94 TO 18/02/94
(0196)
Class Company Name
;;; ------------------ AMOY PROPERTIES LTD.
WAR AMOY PROPERTIES LTD.
(0045)
Class Company Name
w T ———
LS LTD
ORD THE HONGIKONG & SHANGHAI HOTELS-
LTD
(0655)
Class Company Name
w WKGB o HOLOING 0 11D T
WAR HKCB BANK HOLDING €O LTD THE
ORD HONGKONG CHINA LTD
WAR HONGKONG CHINA LTD
ORD LIPPO LTD
HAR LIPPO LTD
ORD ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD
ORD THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-

CY LTD

Tran. Date

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bai.

Present Bal.

08/02/94

08/02/94

Tran. Date

!/ 7/

03/02/94

414,467,922

575,351,766

Present Bal.

306,025,281
60,423,307
696,034,748
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823
335,761,380

9,537,917

Previous Bal,

414,707,922 D

575,591,766 D

Previous Bal.
306,025, 281
60,423,307
689,556,748 A
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823
335,761,380

9,537,917

14

A/D Consideration

5.200

5.200

A/D Consideration

N7

N7

N1



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH

STOCK MAME : HKCB Bank (0655)

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

164/702/94 RIADY JAMES

14/02/94 RIADY STEPHEN

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14/702/94 7O 18/02/94

Tran, Date

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 15

A/D Consideration

HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD THE

HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LYD THE

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

LIPPO LTD

LIPPO LTD

ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LAON AGEN-
CY LTD

HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LVD THE

HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD THE

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HONGKOHG CHINA LTD

LIPPO LTD

LIPPO LTOD

ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-
CY LD

/7

03/02/94

306,025,281
60,423,307
696,034,748
123,507,348
178,807, 131
119,100,823
335,761,380

9,537,917

306,737, 281
60,423,307
696,034,748
123,507,348
179,884,631
119,770,823
335,761,380

9,537,917

306,025, 281
60,423,307
689,556,748
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823
335,761,380

9,537,917

306,737,281

60,423,307
689,556,748
123,507,348
179,884,631
119,770,823
335,761,380

9,537,917

A 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

N1

N1l



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOYIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94

PAGE : 16
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14702/95 TO 18/02/94

STOCK WAME : Hang Lung Development (0010)

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Nome Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

R . w WG LG oL 0. L0, O3B Lo e x
WAR HARG LUNG DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD. !/ / 237,362 237,362 0.000
GRD RMOY PROPERTIES LTD. /7 277,000 277,000 0.000
WAR AMOY PROPERTIES LTD. !/ / 25,799 5,799 0.000
‘A" SH GRAND HOTEL HOLDINGS LTYD. /1 / 58,000 58,000 0.000
8" sH GRAKD HOTEL HOLDINGS LTD. !/ 100,000 100,000 0.000

STOCK NAME : Hong Kong Chins (0156)

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

s wovwome w owccous ioam  seus wssens K oo
WAR HONGKONG CHINA LTD /l / 123,507,348 123,507,348 0.000
ORD LIPPO LTD r 7/ 178,807,131 178,807,131 0.000
WAR LIPPO LTD !/ 119,100,823 119,100,823 0.000
ORD THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD /7 / 306,025,281 306,025,281 0.000
WAR THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD /7 7/ 60,423,307 60,423,307 0.000
ORD ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD / / 335,761,380 335,761,380 0.000
ORD THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN- /7 7/ 9,537,917 9,537,917 0.000

CY LTD




STOCK NAME : Hong Kong China

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 RIADY JAMES

14/02/94 RIADY STEPHEN

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH

(0156)

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

WAR

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14702/94  T0 18/02/94

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HOMGKONG CHIMA LTD

LIPPO LTD

LIPPO LTD

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD
THE HKCB BAHK HOLDING CO LTD
ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-
CY LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

LIPPO LTD

LIPPO LTD

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD
THE HKCB BARK HOLDING CO LTD

ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-
CY LD

Tran. Date

03/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94

696,034,748
123,507,348
178,807,131
119,100,823
306,025,281

60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

696,034,748
123,507,348
179,884,431
119,770,823
306,737,281

60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

PAGE : 17

689,556,748 A 0.000 N1
123,507,348 0.000
178,807,131 0.000
119,100,823 0.000
306,025,281 0.000
60,423,307 0.000
335,761,380 0.000
9,537,917 0.000
689,556,748 A 0.000 N1
123,507,348 0.000
179,884,631 0.000
119,770,823 0.000
306,737,281 0.000
60,423,307 0.000
335,761,380 0.000
9,537,917 0.000




STOCK NAME : Hong Kong Ferry

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/02/94 LAU CHAN KuoX

164702/94 LAU TING CHUNG EDMOND

STOCK NAME : Hong Kong Telecom

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

14/702/94 OLSEN RODHEY JAMES

14/02/94 OLSEN ROONEY JAMES

STOCK NAME : lwa Kay Thai Holdings

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94  YUE ROMALD

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  14/02/94 1O  18/02/94
(0050)
Class Company Name Tran. Date
Cw T ONG KOG FERRY CHOLOINGS) o Grrcoroe
L1D.
WAR HONG KONG FERRY (HOLDINGS) CO.- 31/01/94
LD,
ORD HONG KONG FERRY (HOLDINGS) CO - 31/0%1/94
LD
WAR HONG KONG FERRY (HOLDINGS) CO - 31/01/94
LTD
(0008)
Class Company Name Tran. Date
e T VNG KO TELECOMIEATIONS L 1 7
10
ORD (GBP) CABLE & HIRELESS PLC 01/10/93
ORD HK TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD. !l 7
ORD (GBP) CABLE AND WIRELESS PLC 28/10/93
ORD (GBP) CABLE AND WIRELESS PLC 28710793
(0155)
Class Company Name Tran. Date
""" W o 0

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 18

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Congideration

20,000 120,000 o 13.150
0 10,000 D 6.850
10,000 12,000 D 13.200
0 1,000 o 6.200

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

0 0 0.000

58,120 57,359 A 7.606

0 0 0.000
116,240 0 0.000 N2
0 58,120 0.000 N2

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/702/94 10 18/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 19

STOCK MAHE : Hwa Kay Thai Holdings (0155)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Compary Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
16/02/94 YUE RONALD ORD TANAYONG CO LTD /7 60,000 60,000 0.000
STCCK MAME : Hysan Development €0014)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
16/02/94 LEE CHIEN ORD HYSAR DEVELOPHENT CO LTD 08/02/94 13,208,5%0 13,363,590 D 31.516
ORD HYSAN DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 07/02/94 13,363,590 13,458,590 D 32.124
STOCK NAME : Keng Fong Sin Kee (0185)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
09/02/94 KXONG YOON PING ORD KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 07/02/94 5,153,905 4,953,905 A 0.500
& INV. €O. LTD.
15/02/94 CHAM HENG FAl ORD. KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 09/02/94 10,639,200 10,479,200 A 0.510
& INVESTMENT CO. LTD
ORD. KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 08/02/94 10,479,200 10,289,200 A 0.480
& INVESTMENT CO. LTD
15702/94 XONG YOKE XEOW ORD. KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 08/02/9% 20,003,400 19,943,600 A 0.510
AND INVESTMENT CO. LTD.
ORD. KENG FOHG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 08/02/94 19,943,600 19,741,600 A 0.500
& INVESTMENT CO LTD
ORD, KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 08/02/94 19,741,600 19,735,600 A 0.480
AND INVESTMENT CO LTD
17/02/94 KONG YCON PING ORD KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION- 16/02/94 5,757,905 5,357,905 A 0.490

& INVESTMENT €O LTD




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

(ACTUAL TRARSACTIONS)

FROM  14/02/94 TO  18/02/94
STOCK HAME : Keng Fong Sin Kee (0185)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name
o o von s e T S ——
& INVESTMENT CO LTD
ORD KENG FONG SIN KEE CONSTRUCTION-
& INVESTMENT CO LTD
STOCK NAME : Lai Sun Development (0488)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Nama
-;;;&;;;;- ;;;-;;;-;;;-;;;;L; ------------------ ;;; ------------------ LAl SUM DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.
94 WAR LAl SUN DEVELOPMEMT Cﬁ. Lvo.
16/02/94 LAU SHU YAN JULIUS ORD, LAl SUM‘DEVELOPMENT €o. L0,
94 WAR. LAl SUN DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.
STOCK MAME : Lamex Holdings (0312)
bate Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name
st uw o et w. P —
ORD. INGENIOUS INC,
15/02/94 NG CHUNG SHU ANDY ORD. LAMEX HOLDINGS LYD
ORD. INGENIOUS INC
15/02/94  TSO1 KA CHI MORRIS ORD, LAMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED
ORD. INGENTOUS INC.

Tran, Date

15/02/94

14/02/94

Tran. Date

07/02/94

14/02/94

Tran. Date

07/02/94

07702/94

07/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bal.

5,357,905

5,351,905

Present Bal.
900,000
100,000
900,000

300,000

Present Bal.
152,500,000
3,310
140,200,000
168
140,200,000

100

Previous Bal.

5,153,905

Previous Bal.

.................................................................................

900,000

N-Ao

900,000

100,000

Previous Bal.

132,500, 000
3,310
120,200, 000
168
120,200, 000

100

PAGE : 20

A/D Consideration

A 0.490

A/D Consideration

0.000
A 1.280
0.000
A 1.270

A 0.000
0.000
A 6.000
0.000
A 0.000




STOCK NAME : Lippo

Date Rec'd . Director/Chief Executive

s

14702/94 RIADY JAMES

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

€0226)

WAR

ORD

WAR

0RD

WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

WAR

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRAMSACTIONS)

14/02/94 10 18702/94
(Company Hame
LIPPO LTI
LIPPO LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD
THE HKCB BANK HOLDING‘CO LTD
ASIA SECURITIE INT'L LTD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-
CY L1

LIPPO LD

LIPPO LTD

HONGKDONG CHINA LTD

HONGKONG CHINA LTD

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD
THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD

ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LD

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN-
CY LTD

Tran. Date

!l 7

!/ 7

03/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE ¢+ 21

Present Bal.
178,807,131
119,100,823
696,034,748
123,507,348
306,025,281

60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

178,807,131
119,100,823
896,034,748
123,507,348
306,025,281

60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

Previous Bal.
178,807,131
119,100,823
689,556,748
123,507,348
306,025,281

60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

178,807,131
119,100,823
689,556,748
123,507,348
306,025, 281

60,423,307
335,761,380

9,537,917

A/D Consideration

............................ STTSESEENTAL CUNNSENCENNAEEE NGB SAssevsccmaae

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

N1

N1




STOCK NAME : Lippo (0226)

Date Rec'd Birector/Chief Executive

e oy stemen ono
WAR
ORD
WAR
ORD
WAR
ORD
ORD

STOCK NAME : Luks Industrial (0366)

Date Rec'd Birector/Chief Executive

e e o o
ORD

STOCK NAME : Mandarin Resources (0070)

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

o o e o

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS HWEEKLY SUMMARY - A

....................

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  14/02/94 10 18/02/94
Company Name Tran. Date

weouo T i
LIPPO LTD !l 7
HONGKONG CHINA LTD 03/02/94
HONGKONG CHINA DLTD /7 7/

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD / /

THE HKCB BANK HOLDING CO LTD !/ /
ASIA SECURITIES INT'L LTD /7 7/

THE HONG KONG BLDG & LOAN AGEN- /7

CY LD
Company Name Tran, Date
LUKS INDUSTRIAL CO LTD 14/02/94
LUKS INDUSTRIAL €O LTD 09/02/94
Company Name Tran, Date

MANDARIN RESOURCES CORPORATION- 08/02/%4
LTD

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 22

179,884,631 179,884,631 0.000
119,770,823 119,770,823 0.000
696,034,748 689,556,748 A 0.000 N1
123,507,348 123,507,348 0.000
306,737,281 306,737,281 0.000
60,423,307 60,423,307 0.000
335,761,380 335,761,380 0.000
9,537,917 9,537,917 0.000

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

0 120,000 D

120,000 200,000 D

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

10,202,025 12,902,025 o

RN A bttt mbd b o Rt e 1 ¥l § 57 ENETE | NASTIOE AT WS Kk

RO IS B LN AP IWY ARID  Et Wttt ey Y aviin bod
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIQNS WEEKLY SUHMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 23
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/02/94 T0  18/02/94

STOCK HAME : Morning Star (0542)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Keme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
14/02/94 KiNG JEREMY LECHEMERE ORD MORNING STAR HOLDINGS LTD. 07/02/94 17,292,000 17,042,000 A 1.341
STOCK HAME : National Elec. (0213)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Keme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
24/12/93 LEE YUEN WONG PETER ORD HATICNAL ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS - /7 7 171,401,987 171,401,987 0.000
LTD.
) 93 WAR NATIONAL ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS - !/ / 18,931,221 18,931,221 0.000
) LTD.
24/12/93 LEE YUEM KUI JAMES ORD NATIONAL ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS - 7/ / 171,405,947 171,405,947 0.000
LIMITED
93 WAR _ NATIONAL ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS - /7 / 18,931,701 18,931,701 0.000
LIMITED
24/12/93 LEE CH! HOO ORD NATIONAL ELECTRONIC HOLDINGS L- / / 330,403,235 330,403,235 0,000
10.
93 WAR NATIONAL ELECTRONIC HOLDINGS L- /7 7/ 39,042,741 39,042,741 0.000
0.
26/12/94 CHIN T1 WAH ORD NATIONAL ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS - / 7/ 171,405,947 171,405,947 0.000
LTD.
93 WAR NATIOKAL ELECTRONICS HOLDINGS = !l 1/ 18,931,701 18,931,701 0.000

L7D.



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUHMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94

PAGE : 24
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14702/94 10 18/02/94
STOCK HAME : Paliburg Dev. (0617)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Considerstion
141021 10 Yox 01 - oncmme veveiomen 1o, ooz avossom smmamen v v
ORD CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- / / 774,396,967 774,396,967 0.000
b.
ORD PALIBURG INT'L HOLDINGS LTD. /7 1,127,715,465 1,127,715,465 0,000
ORD REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS L- / / 1,781,803,004 1,785,093,004 0.000
0.
0RO FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD. /7 / 63,175,992 63,175,992 0.000
CRD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORPORATION !l / 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD. !/ 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (NANKAD) LTYD. /7 7/ 85 85 0.000
ORD POLARFINE INC. ! 7 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD RICH GRIN INV. N.V. !/ 7/ 3,600 3,600 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD. /7 / 125 125 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK INV. LTD. /7 1 1 0.000
16/02/94 LO YUK SUI ORD. PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 08/02/94  2,148,034,000 2,147,434,000 A 1.230
ORD. PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 07702794 2,147,434,000 2,140,848,000 A 1.250
ORD, : CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL- !/ / 774,396,967 774,396,967 0.000

DINGS LTD.




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 25
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/02/94 10  18/02/94

STOCK NAME : Paliburg Dev. (0617)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Neme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
oo s T ARG remtiowns oL 1 1 o e 0.000
S LTD.
ORD. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOD- !/ / 1,781,803,006 1,781,803,004 0.000
LINGS LTD.
ORD. FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD, !l / 63,175,992 63,175,992 0.000
ORD. ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP. /7 [/ 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD. CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD. !/ 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD. CHINATREND (NANKAL) LTD. / / 85 85 0.000
ORD. POLARFINE INC. / / 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD. RICH GAIN INVESYMENTS N.V. !/ / 3,600 3,600 0.000
ORD. SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD. / / 125 125 0.000
ORD, WEALTH LINK INVESTMENTS LTD. /7 1 1 6.000
STOCK NAME : Paliburg Int'l (0073)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Kame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o e w e w07 s 0.000
ORD CENTURY CITY IWT'L HOLDINGS LT- / / 774,396,967 774,396,967 0.000
D.

ORD PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT L1b. 04/02/94 2,140,848,000 2,138,870,000 A 1.270




STOCK NAME : Paliburg Int!l

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

..............................................

14/02/94 LO YUK Syl

16/02/94 Lo YuxX sul

DIRECTGR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

94 WAR

95 WAR

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14/02/94 10 18/02/96

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D.

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D.

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D.

FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LTD.
ARGOSY CAPITAL CORPORATION
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LYD.
CHINATREND (NANKAL) LTD,
POLARFINE [INC.

RICH GAIN IRV. N.v.

SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD.
WEALTH LINK INV. LTD.

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LTD.

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LTD.

/

08/02/94

Tran. Date

.................................

/

PRINTED : 18/02/94

Present Bal.

1,781,803,004

215,633,126

75,992,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125

1,127,715,465

774,396,967

2,148,034,000

Previous Bal.

1,785,093,004
215,633,126
75,992,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125

1,127,715,465
774,396,967

2,147,434,000

PAGE : 26

A/D Consideration

................

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 1.230




STOCK MAHE : Paliburg Int'{

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 Lo yuk sul

STOCK NAME : Peregrine Investments

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 KINNE JUDD CLARK

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

Class

ORD.

ORD.

94 AR,

95 VAR.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

(00%0)

FROM

......

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
16702/94 10 18702/94

PRIMTED : 18/02/94

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 27

A/D Consideration

PALIBURG DEVELOPMENT LD,

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS L7D.

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

FAIRYQUNG HOLDINGS LTD.
ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP.
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD.
CHINATREND (NAMKAI) LTD.
POLARFINE INC.

RICH GAIN INVESTMENTS N.V.
SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD.

WEALTH LIMK INVESTMENTS LTD.

2,140,848,000

1,781,803,006

215,633,126

75,992,815

63,175,992
1,130,349
7,500

85
2,400,000
3,600

125

Previous Bal.

PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS-
LT1D.

Tran. Date Present Bal.
07/02/94 2,147,734,000
!/ / 1,781,803,004
!/ / 215,633,126
/7 75,992,815
!/ 7/ 63,175,992
/7 /7 1,130,349
/l 7/ 7,500
!/ / 85
/7 / 2,400,000
l 7/ 3,600
!/ / 125
/! 1
Tran. Date Present Bal.
/7 572,000

572,000

A 1.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration

BUe mecseccesssvesw

0.000



: DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE HOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94

PAGE : 28
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FRO¥  14/02/94 10 18/02/94
STOCK NAME : Peregrine Investments (0090)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Heme Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
16/02/94 CHARLES CLAUDE ROGER ORD. PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- / / 100,000 100,000 0.000 N4
LID.
16/02/94 JAMIESON ANDREW DAVID AULDIO ORD PEREGRINE INVESTHMENTS HOLDINGS- 7/ / 200,000 200,000 0.000
LTD
17/02/94 TOSE PHILIP LEIGH ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 7 / 95,861 95,861 0.000
LTD
ORD THE KWONG SAHG HONG INT'L LTD 15711793 250,000 750,000 3.338
17/02/94 WONG WING CHEONG PETER ORD. PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 7 / 288,000 288,000 0.000
L1D.
95 WAR, PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- / / 147,800 147,800 0.000
LTD.
17/02/94 FU YIU MAN PETER ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- / / 666 0 0.000
LTD
17/02/94 LEUNG PAK TO FRANCIS ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- 7 / 923 923 0.000
L0
17/02/94 MERCER ALAN KEMKETH ORD PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- /7 / 0 0 0.000
LTD
95 WAR PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS- /7 / 48,000 48,000 0.000

L0




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 18/02/94  PAGE : 29
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROW  14/02/94 TO  18/02/94

STOCK WAME : Regal Hotels Int'l (0078)
Date Rec'd ~  Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o s w REGAL OTELS oL rowoucs 11 1 7t oo 0000
D.
94 VAR REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LY- /7 / 215,633,126 215,633,126 0.000
D. '
95 WAR REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLOINGS LT- / ¢ 75,992,815 75,992,815 0.000
0.
ORD RICHFIELD HDLDINGS'INC. /1 5,350 5,350 0.000
PREFERRED SH (SERIES- RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC. !/ 3,692 3,692 0.000
o)
PREFERRED SH (SERIES- RICHFIELD HOLDINGS INC. /7 !/ 15,000 15,000 0.000
D)
STOCK NAME : Ryoden Dev (0745)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Nan.'e Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
ooroase W swo wiwe semn w RO oEvELOPMENT L0 w00 i3m0 A 2%
ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD 08/02/%94 453,420,000 453,336,000 A 2.925
ORD RYODER DEVELOPMENT LTD 04/02/9% 453,334,000 453,134,000 A 3.050
09702/94 HU LIANG MING RAYMOND ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD. 08/02/94 457,620,000 457,420,000 A 2.950
ORD RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD. 08/02/9% 457,420,000 457,334,000 A 2.925

ORD RYCOEN DEVELOPMENT LTD. 04/02/94 457,334,000 457,134,000 A 3.050



STOCK KAME : Ryoden Dev
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

09/02/9% HU FA KUANG

STOCK NAME : Seaunion Hold

bate Rec'd Director/Chief Executive
oo outenor Thowss e
09/02/94 HARAHAP RYHTO

STOCK HAME : Shun Ho Resources

Dste Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

17/02/94 CHENG KAl HAM WILLIAM

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

€0745)

ORD

(0076)

ORD

(0253)

ORD

ORD

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14/02/94 1O  18/02/94

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 30

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

..........................................................

RYODEN DEVELOPMENT LTD.
RYCDEN DEVELOPMENT LTD.

RYQOEN DEVELOPMENT LTD.

Company Name

08/02/94

08702794

04702794

Tran. Date

462,666,000
462,466,000

462,380,000

Present Bal.

462,466,000
462,380,000

462,180,000

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

A 2.950
A 2,985
A 3.050

A/D Consideration

SEAUNION HOLDINGS LTD.

SEAUNIGN HOLDINGS LYD.

SHUN HO RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

SHUN HO RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

SHUN HO RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

SHUN HO CONSTRUCTION (HOLDINGS-

)L

HAGNIFICENT ESTATES LTD

07/02/94

07/02/94

Tran. Date

03/02/94

02/02/94

01/02/94

/7 /

20,000,000

20,000,000

Present Bal.
149,442,500
149,132,500
148,758,500

241,016,031

961,791,308

Previous Bal.
149,132,500
148,758,500
148,258,500

241,016,031

961,791,308

A/D Consideration

A 0.690
A 0.675
A 0.690
0.000
0.000




STOCK NAME : Shun Tak Holdings

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

15/02/94 HILL DAVID FORREST

16/02/94 HILL DAVID FORREST
STOCK NAKE : Silver Eagle
Date Rec'd

16/02/94  waR PO cHIU

STOCK HAME : Stetux Holdings

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

............................................

16/02/94 WONG CHUE MENG

16/02/94 CHUANG YUAN HSIEN

STGCK NAME : Styland Hold.

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 YEUNG HAX Y1 YVOMNE

(0242)

FROH

Director/Chief Executive

ORD.

94 WAR.

ORD.

€0211)

ORD

Class

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

14/02/94 10 18/02/94

SHUN TAK HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHUN TAK HOLDINGS LTD

SILVER EAGLE HOLDINGS LTD.

SILVER EAGLE HOLDINGS LTD.

.............................

STELUX HOLDINGS LTD.
STELUX HOLDINGS L7D.
BANGKOK LAND CO. LTD.
STELUX HODLINGS LTD.
STELUX HOLDINGS LTD.

BANKOK LAND CO. LTD.

STYLAND HOLDINGS LTD.

Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal.

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 31

04702794 0

15/02/94 1,000,000

Tran. Date Present Bal.

WYPOET SENEASSMNE ecceccacccecaaan

09/02/94 3,948,000

07/02/94 3,982,000

Tran. Date Present Bal.

..........................

Previous Bat. A/D Consideration

3,982,000 D 0.750

4,082,000 b 0.750

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

03/02/94 585,757,295 584,739,205 A 5.275
/7 528,869 528,869 0.000
!/ / 331,680,010 331,680,010 0.000
03/02/94 585,757,295 584,739,295 A 5.275
/7 7/ 528,869 528,869 - 0.000
/7 / 331,680,010 331,680,010 0.000

Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal,

09702/94

1,500,000




DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROH
STOCK RAME : Styland Hold. 0211)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class
s vewe v e w
STOCK HAME : Sun Hung Kai & Co €0086)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class
erners rong vine o rowr w
14702/94 YIP LAl SHING ORD
14702/94  Y1P YING CHEE JOHN ORD
14/02/94 FUNG YIU FAI PETER ORD
14/02/94 CHAN KING TAT ALBERT ORD
STOCK NAME : Sun Hung Kai Properties (0016)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Clase
/o Kok i xone tiomas w
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14/02/94 10

18/02/94

Tran. Date

Tran. Date

PRINTED : 18/02/9¢

Present Bal,

....................................................................

09/02/94

Present Bat.

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

PAGE : 32

A/D Consideration

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

SUH HUNG KAI & CO. LTD.

SUN HUNG KAl & CO. LTD.

SUN HUNG KAl & CO. LTD.

SUM HUNG KAl & CO. LTD.

SUN HUNG KAI & CO. LTD.

SUN HUNG KA1 PROPERTIES LTD.

SUPER FLY CO. LTD.

SUPERINDO CO LTD

SPLENDID KAl LTD,

HUNG CAROM CO. LTD.

TINYAU CO. LYD.

08/02/94

08/02/94

08/02/94

08/02/94

08/02/94

Tran, Date

08/02/94

07/02/94

2,666,000
2,580,537
2,238,818
1,150,000

1,261,150

Present Bal.
1,040,927,206
1,040,897,204
10
10
2,500

25

580,537

238,818

761,150

Previous Bal.
1,040,897,206
1,040,777,206

10
10
2,500

25

A 4.045
A 4.045
A 4.045
A 4.065
A 4.045

A/D Consideration

SUN HUMG KA1 PROPERTIES LTD.

A 63.000

A 64,750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




STCCK NAME : Sun Hung Kai Properties

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

08/02/94 KWOK PING KWONG THOMAS

09/02/94 KWOK PING KWONG THOMAS

STOCK KAME : Swank Int'l Manufacturing

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/02/94 RILLET GERARD GABRIEL LEON

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A

FROM

(0016)

ORD

ORD

REALF-SHKPPTW94

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

REALF-SHKPPTWO4

(0663)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
14/02/96 10 18/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/9%

Previous Bal,

PAGE : 33

A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GPEN STEP LTD.

GLOSE BLOWN CO. LTD.
GLOBE IMAGE CO. LTD.
SUN HUNG KAI PROPERTIES LTD.
SUN HUNG KA PROPERTIES LTD.
SUPERINDO €0. LYD.

SUPER FLY CO. LTD.
SPLENDID KAI LTD.

HUNG CAROH CO. LTD.

TINYAU €O. LTD.

OPEH STEP LTD.

GLOBE BLOWN CO. LTD.

GLOBE IMAGE CO. LTD.

SUN HKUNG KAl PROPERTIES LTD.

SWANK INT'L MANUFACTURING CO
LTD.

Tran. Date Present Bal.
/7 8
!/ / 100
/ 7/ 100
/l / 100,000
09/02/94 1,041,235,206
/7 7/ 10
/7 7 10
!/ 2,500
/7 25
t 7/ 1
/7 7/ 8
/7 100
!l 7 100
/7 100,000
Tran. Date Present Bal.
- o s e

100

100

100,000
1,040,927,206
10

10

2,500

25

8
100
100

100,000

Previous Bal.

0.000

0.000

A 64.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

A/D Consideration



DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14702/94 10  18/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 34

STOCK NAME : Swank Int't Manufacturing (0663)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
s W ow sonc eamnrion, moracren. 50 Cmasme oo
NG CO LTD
WAR SWAHK INTERNATIONAL MANUFACUTI- 14702794 24,713,157 24,613,757 A © 0.830
RNG CO LTD
16/02/94 LAM YIN SANG ORD SWANK INTERNATIONAL MANUFACTUR- 15702794 136,260,790 132,760,790 1.400
ING CO LTD
WAR SWANK INTERMATIONAL MANUFACTUR- 15/02/94 21,293,757 24,713,757 0.820
ING CO LTD
STOCK WAME : Team Concepts Holdings (0680)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o e we ey T w. rew conceers mooacs wmres sumree o oh 13m0
STOCK NAME : Tian Teck Land (0266)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o oo o oor w e e T S
ORD ASSOCIATED INT'L HOTELS LTD. /! / 2,010,119 2,010,119 0.000
ORD YIK FOK INV. HOLDING CO. LTD. !l 7 10 10 0.000
ORD OSLO PEAK INV. LTD. /7 / 25 25 0.000
09/02/94 CHEONG BEEN XHENG ORD TIAN TECK LAND LTD. 08/02/94 100,068 50,068 & 2.400
ORD ASSOCIATED INTERNATIONAL KOTEL- 7 / 2,188,000 2,188,000 0.000

S L1D.




STOCK NAME

Date Rec'd

..............................................

09/02/94

STOCK NAME

Date Rec'd

15/02/94

15702794

15/02/94

17/02/94

17/02/94

17702794

STOCK NAME

Date Rec'd

HO WING OM CHRISTOPHER

15/12/93

: Tian Teck Land
Director/Chief Executive

CHEONG BEEN KHENG

: Tristate Holdings
Director/Chief Executive

SCHILLING ALEXANDER JR

TAKG YUE NIEN MARTIN

TANG CHI CHIEN JACK

SCHILLING ALEXANDER JR

TANG YUE NIEN MARTIN

TANG CHI CHIEN JACK

: Universal Appliances

Director/Chief Executive

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A PRINTED : 1B/02/94 PAGE : 35
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
FROM  14/02/94 10  18/02/94

(0266)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
w v e e e 1 g oo o oow
LTD.
(0458)
Class Company Name Tran. Date  Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w. RISTATE Howoties Liwites  ome  tovmnse tommeom A e
ORD. TRISTATE HOLDINGS LIMITED 07/02/94 62,203,000 62,118,000 4.765
ORD. TRISTATE HOLDINGS LIMITED 07/02/94 10,499,000 10,474,000 A 4.765
ORD TRISTATE HOLDINGS LTD 16/02/94 10,620,000 10,543,000 A 4.950
ORD TRISTATE HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 10,543,000 10,499,000 A 4.934
ORD TRISTATE HOLDINGS LTD 14/02/94 62,324,000 62,247,000 A 4.950
ORD TRISTATE HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 62,247,000 62,203,000 A 4.934
ORD TRISTATE HOLDIMGS LTD 164702/94 10,620,000 10,543,000 A 4.950
ORD TRISTATE HOLDINGS LTD 09/02/94 10,543,000 10,499,000 A 4.934
(0419)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal, A/D Consideration
w. DNERSAL WPLINKCES LD, Toreres 2o, 00 e m o eem N3

WAR, UNTVERSAL APPLIANCES LTD. /7 0 29,632,500 0.000




STOCK HAME : Universal Appliances

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

16/12/93 HO HUNG SUN STANLEY

09/02/94 WO WING O% CHRISTOPHER
09/02/94 HO HUNG SUM STANLEY
STOCK NAME : Welback Hold.

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

17/02/94 SIZTO MING FAl

STOCK NAME : Wing Shan Int'l

Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive

.......................................

16702/94 Y1P SIU CHUN

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - &

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

FROM  14/02/94 10  18/02/94
(0419)
Class Company Name
;;; ------------------ UNIVERSAL APPLIANCES LTD
HAR UNIVERSAL APPLICANCES LTD
ORD UNIVERSAL APPLIANCES LTD
ORD UNIVERSAL APPLIANCES LTD
(0491
Class Company Name
;;; ------------------ WELBACK HOLDINGS LTD
WAR WELBACK HOLDINGS LTD

NON-VOTING DEF SH WELBACK ENTERPRISES LTD

(0570)
Class Company Name
w MING S INTERRATIOMAL 170
WAR WING SHAN INTERNATIONAL LTD
ORD YUE PANG INDUSTRIAL LYD

NON-VOTING DEF SH YUE PANG INDUSTRIAL LTD

Tran. Date

10/12/93

04702794

04/02/94

Tran. Date

09/02/9%

09/02/94

Tran. Date

09/02/94

/7

09/02/94

09/702/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 36

289,400,000 295,106,000 » 0.505 N3
0 29,632,500 0.000
0 289,400,000 D 0.380
0 289,400,000 o 0.350

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

4,295,025 1 1.000
859,005 0 0.000
30,538 30,538 0.000

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

301,891,250 127,150,000 A .80 N6
25,000,000 N.A. 0.000
2 0 A 1.000
1,000,000 0 0.000




: DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - A
. (ACTUAL TRAMSACTIONS)

: FROM  16/02/94 10 18/02/94

PRINTED : 18/02/94 PAGE : 37

STOCK NAME : Yanion Int'l €0082)
Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
s e ot T e T mvion resmnrion, roones - sose  semrom oy e
L7
WAR YANIOR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS - !/ / 19,309,500 19,309,500 0.000
LTD

#ew%2 END OF REPORT ##wsn




HOTES:

N1
N2
N3
N4
N5

N6

N7

Acquisition prices ranging from HKS$4.375 - 4.575/share
Capital subdivision

Revised

Exercise of Covered Warrant

Exercise of warrants -

174,831,250 shares were allotted to Yip Siu Chun pursuant to the Rights Issue prospectus dated 4/1/94.
Exercise of B2W-HK&SH 94 warrants.






